EMSWORTH BOROUGH
171 Center Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15202

412-761-1161 FAX: 412-761-8287

Bldg. Insp.: BIU

Secretary: Cathy Jones

Solicitor: Robert McTiernan,Esq

RE Tax Coll.: Laura West

EIT Tax Coll.: Keystone Collections:

Utilities: Duquesne Light
Mun. Auth. West View
Columbia Gas
Emsworth Sewage
Elec. Inspection

412-766-2565
412-761-1161
412-594-5528
412-734-4714
724-978-0300
1-888-393-7100
412-931-3292
1-888-460-4332
412-734-4714
412-766-2565

Building Inspection Fee Schedule: Contact BIU.

Street opening permit and bond required.

Special hauling permit/road bond for overweight vehicles.

Tax rates: Municipality:
School:
Wage:
Occupation Privilege:
County:

3.955 mills
19.53 mills
1%
$10.00
4.73 mills



